PACKAGED SYSTEMS
D-33
SM
AL
L
TA
N
K

Immersion
Length
 In. (mm) Circuits Phase
ANSI
Flange Size
Number
of Heater
Tubes
Heater Part
Number
Replacement
Element Part
Number
STFXS-01-002P-E4 480 2.0 24 (610) 1 1 3" - 150# 1 306608-001 306675-001
STFXS-03-006P-E4 480 6.0 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-002 306675-001
STFXS-06-012P-E4 480 12.0 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-003 306675-001
STFXS-09-018P-E4 480 18.0 24 (610) 1 3 5" - 150# 9 306608-004 306675-001
STFXS-12-024P-E4 480 24.0 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-005 306675-001
STFXS-01-001P6-E4 600 1.6 24 (610) 1 1 3" - 150# 1 306608-006 306675-002
STFXS-03-004P7-E4 600 4.7 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-007 306675-002
STFXS-06-009P4-E4 600 9.4 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-008 306675-002
STFXS-09-014P-E4 600 14.0 24 (610) 1 3 5" - 150# 9 306608-009 306675-002
STFXS-12-018P7-E4 600 18.7 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-010 306675-002
Model Specifications - 20 w/in2  (3.1 w/cm2) Applications
Heater Model Volts kW
Immersion
Length
In. (mm) Circuits Phase
ANSI
Flange Size
Number
of Heater
Tubes
Heater Part
Number
Replacement
Element Part
Number
STFXS-03-003P-E4 480 3.0 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-011 306675-002
STFXS-06-006P-E4 480 6.0 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-012 306675-002
STFXS-09-009P-E4 480 9.0 24 (610) 1 3 5" - 150# 9 306608-013 306675-002
STFXS-12-012P-E4 480 12.0 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-014 306675-002
STFXS-24-024P-E4 480 24.0 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-015 306675-002
STFXS-03-003P2-E4 600 3.2 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-016 306675-001
STFXS-06-006P3-E4 600 6.3 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-017 306675-001
STFXS-09-009P4-E4 600 9.4 24 (610) 1 3 5" - 150# 9 306608-018 306675-001
STFXS-12-012P5-E4 600 12.5 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-019 306675-001
STFXS-24-025P-E4 600 25.0 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-020 306675-001
Application Recommended w/in2
Oil
w/in2
(w/cm2) Water

Model Specifications - 10 w/in2 (1.6 w/cm2) Applications
Heater Model Volts kW
Immersion
Length
In. (mm) Circuits Phase
ANSI
Flange Size
Number
of Heater
Tubes
Heater Part
Number
Replacement
Element Part
Number
STFXS-03-001P5-E4 240 1.5 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-021 306675-001
STFXS-06-003P-E4 240 3.0 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-022 306675-001
STFXS-12-006P-E4 240 6.0 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-023 306675-001
STFXS-24-012P-E4 240 12.0 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-024 306675-001
STFXS-36-018P-E4 240 18.0 24 (610) 1 3 10" - 150# 36 306608-025 306675-001
STFXS-48-024P-E4 240 24.0 24 (610) 1 3 12" - 150# 48 306608-026 306675-001
STFXS-03-001P6-E4 600 1.6 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-027 306675-002
STFXS-06-003P2-E4 600 3.2 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-028 306675-002
STFXS-12-006P3-E4 600 6.3 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-029 306675-002
STFXS-24-012P5-E4 600 12.5 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-030 306675-002
STFXS-36-018P8-E4 600 18.8 24 (610) 1 3 10" - 150# 36 306608-031 306675-002
STFXS-48-025P1-E4 600 25.1 24 (610) 1 3 12" - 150# 48 306608-032 306675-002
Model Specifications - 5 w/in2 (1 w/cm2) Applications
Heater Model Volts kW
Immersion
Length
In. (mm) Circuits Phase
ANSI
Flange Size
Number
of Heater
Tubes
Heater Part
Number
Replacement
Element Part
Number
STFXS-03-000P8-E4 240 0.75 24 (610) 1 3 3" - 150# 3 306608-033 306675-002
STFXS-06-001P5-E4 240 1.5 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-034 306675-002
STFXS-12-003P-E4 240 3.0 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-035 306675-002
STFXS-24-006P-E4 240 6.0 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-036 306675-002
STFXS-36-009P-E4 240 9.0 24 (610) 1 3 10" - 150# 36 306608-037 306675-002
STFXS-48-012P-E4 240 12.0 24 (610) 1 3 12" - 150# 48 306608-038 306675-002
STFXS-06-001P6-E4 600 1.6 24 (610) 1 3 4" - 150# 6 306608-039 306675-001
STFXS-12-003P2-E4 600 3.2 24 (610) 1 3 6" - 150# 12 306608-040 306675-001
STFXS-24-006P3-E4 600 6.3 24 (610) 1 3 8" - 150# 24 306608-041 306675-001
STFXS-36-009P4-E4 600 9.4 24 (610) 1 3 10" - 150# 36 306608-042 306675-001
STFXS-48-012P5-E4 600 12.5 24 (610) 1 3 12" - 150# 48 306608-043 306675-001
Application Recommended w/in2 (w/cm2)
Oil
w/in2
(w/cm2) Water

XX	 Custom Feature
Code	 Voltage
208	 208 V	 240	 240 V	 380	 380 V
415	 415 V	 480	 480 V	 600	 600 V
Code	 Number of circuits
1	 One	 3	 Three
2	 Two	 4	 Four
Code	 Phase
1P	 Single Phase
3P	 Three Phase
Code	 Kilowatts
4.5	 kW
STFX	 S	 S	 -03	 -004P5 -E4 480V	 1	 -3P 4.5kW	 Typical Model Number
Ordering Information
To Order— Complete model number using the matrix provided.
Example of Final Model Description: STFXSS-03-004P5-E4 480V 1-3P 4.5kW
Note —  Shaded sections of the model build table are not a finite list. Items such as Number of Tubes, Length, Wattage, and Voltage should be adjusted to match
design.
STFX
Small Tank Flange Heater (cont'd.)